
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-43 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
22:02:45.055 1 1:33.263 91.483 45 95 19

22:04:19.124 2 1:34.069 90.699 32 89 20

22:05:53.976 3 1:34.852 89.951 26 89 20

22:07:29.608 4 1:35.632 89.217 24 85 20

22:09:06.232 5 1:36.624 88.301 30 86 20

22:10:39.879 6 1:33.647 91.108 27 85 20

22:12:11.765 7 1:31.886 92.854 27 84 20

22:13:43.115 8 1:31.350 93.399 29 91 20

L3-24 - JOHN CHEN -
22:00:23.155 1 1:32.176 92.562 70 112 20

22:01:57.780 2 1:34.625 90.166 63 116 20

22:03:31.687 3 1:33.907 90.856 69 117 20

22:05:05.554 4 1:33.867 90.895 70 115 20

22:06:39.961 5 1:34.407 90.375 64 115 20

22:08:15.551 6 1:35.590 89.256 65 117 20

22:09:49.194 7 1:33.643 91.112 71 118 20

22:11:22.550 8 1:33.356 91.392 64 114 20

L3-19 - JEREMY SIMMONS -
22:00:30.629 1 1:34.252 90.523 71 126 20

22:02:06.018 2 1:35.389 89.444 73 129 20

22:03:42.460 3 1:36.442 88.468 71 128 20

22:05:17.412 4 1:34.952 89.856 73 125 20

22:06:52.220 5 1:34.808 89.992 73 129 20

22:08:27.636 6 1:35.416 89.419 70 130 20

22:10:02.783 7 1:35.147 89.672 73 130 20

22:11:38.992 8 1:36.209 88.682 56 126 20

22:13:15.020 9 1:36.028 88.849 68 126 20

l3-51 - TRAVIS BECKER -
22:00:20.440 1 1:38.991 86.190 87 112 20

22:01:57.893 2 1:37.453 87.550 77 113 20

22:03:33.128 3 1:35.235 89.589 77 115 20

22:05:09.624 4 1:36.496 88.418 86 112 20

L3-37 - Lei Tian -
22:06:34.602 1 1:36.122 88.762 73 115 20

22:08:12.988 2 1:38.386 86.720 74 113 20

22:09:49.400 3 1:36.412 88.495 73 111 20

22:11:25.771 4 1:36.371 88.533 69 114 20

L3-18 - CHING LIU -
22:06:39.876 1 1:40.865 84.588 76 118 20

22:08:19.426 2 1:39.550 85.706 73 119 20

22:09:59.252 3 1:39.826 85.469 77 118 20

22:11:38.960 4 1:39.708 85.570 55 118 20

22:13:16.159 5 1:37.199 87.779 77 120 20

L3-25 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
22:02:37.372 1 1:38.979 86.200 44 100 20

22:04:15.128 2 1:37.756 87.279 49 95 20

22:05:52.623 3 1:37.495 87.512 52 96 20

22:07:35.695 4 1:43.072 82.777 79 109 20

22:09:18.544 5 1:42.849 82.957 55 97 20

22:10:57.092 6 1:38.548 86.577 51 98 20

22:12:35.969 7 1:38.877 86.289 70 109 20

L3-40 - ZAIYI WANG -
22:06:39.106 1 1:38.740 86.409 43 88 20

22:08:16.719 2 1:37.613 87.406 42 96 20

22:09:56.089 3 1:39.370 85.861 46 87 20

22:11:33.695 4 1:37.606 87.413 42 84 20

22:13:12.144 5 1:38.449 86.664 28 90 20

22:14:51.134 6 1:38.990 86.191 42 90 20

L3-38 - Mike Shyu -
22:06:41.865 1 1:38.387 86.719 14 82 20

22:08:20.809 2 1:38.944 86.231 17 80 20

22:10:00.175 3 1:39.366 85.864 12 82 20



22:11:40.672 4 1:40.497 84.898 12 80 20

L3-42 - EDGAR DOMINGUEZ -
22:02:54.869 1 1:40.233 85.122 82 113 20

22:04:37.725 2 1:42.856 82.951 82 118 20

22:06:19.667 3 1:41.942 83.695 85 113 20

22:07:59.755 4 1:40.088 85.245 84 115 20

22:09:39.326 5 1:39.571 85.688 82 117 20

22:11:19.562 6 1:40.236 85.119 77 117 20

22:13:03.473 7 1:43.911 82.109 83 115 20

22:14:45.913 8 1:42.440 83.288 79 115 20

L3-33 - Bingchi Guo -
22:06:51.697 1 1:42.625 83.138 23 90 20

22:08:31.542 2 1:39.845 85.452 37 90 20

22:10:14.382 3 1:42.840 82.964 26 91 20

L3-35 - yang -
22:06:43.346 1 1:40.378 84.999 67 108 20

22:08:24.087 2 1:40.741 84.692 52 109 20

L3-27 - Auld Andslow -
22:00:35.522 1 1:44.187 81.891 65 99 20

22:02:19.160 2 1:43.638 82.325 54 97 20

22:04:02.513 3 1:43.353 82.552 56 99 20

22:05:47.030 4 1:44.517 81.633 59 98 20

22:07:29.922 5 1:42.892 82.922 66 99 20

22:09:14.895 6 1:44.973 81.278 65 99 20

22:10:56.441 7 1:41.546 84.021 53 102 20

22:12:38.331 8 1:41.890 83.737 60 100 20

22:14:20.890 9 1:42.559 83.191 53 99 20

L3-03 - Demond Wilson -
22:03:12.925 1 1:43.440 82.483 38 97 20

22:04:55.216 2 1:42.291 83.409 30 92 20

22:06:36.832 3 1:41.616 83.963 45 97 20

22:08:20.759 4 1:43.927 82.096 42 99 20

22:10:03.015 5 1:42.256 83.438 42 100 20

L3-06 - BRYAN BURKE -
22:01:09.982 1 1:41.753 83.850 35 73 20

22:02:54.217 2 1:44.235 81.854 41 83 19

22:04:47.233 3 1:53.016 75.494 49 84 20

22:06:30.811 4 1:43.578 82.373 36 72 20

22:08:13.389 5 1:42.578 83.176 25 75 20

22:09:58.751 6 1:45.362 80.978 34 76 20

L3-08 - Jeff Solberg -
22:01:20.625 1 1:42.595 83.162 51 84 20

22:03:07.631 2 1:47.006 79.734 43 81 20

22:04:50.288 3 1:42.657 83.112 55 85 20

22:06:34.097 4 1:43.809 82.189 32 75 20

22:08:16.266 5 1:42.169 83.509 38 81 20

22:10:00.217 6 1:43.951 82.077 26 80 20

22:11:46.823 7 1:46.606 80.033 41 83 20

22:13:28.986 8 1:42.163 83.514 42 81 20

L3-31 - ZAIYI WANG -
22:07:06.851 1 1:42.477 83.258 70 117 20

22:08:49.271 2 1:42.420 83.304 70 116 19

L3-36 - Bolong Wu -
22:05:31.643 1 1:42.653 83.115 75 115 20

22:07:14.438 2 1:42.795 83.000 76 114 20

L2-17 - Tim Matthews -
22:01:07.544 1 1:45.344 80.992 56 97 20

22:02:53.967 2 1:46.423 80.171 41 107 19

22:04:37.236 3 1:43.269 82.619 68 106 20

L3-20 - Grant Bergfeld -
22:00:53.163 1 1:44.693 81.495 61 111 20

22:02:37.437 2 1:44.274 81.823 58 112 20

22:04:21.154 3 1:43.717 82.262 70 113 20

22:06:05.274 4 1:44.120 81.944 62 112 20

22:07:49.436 5 1:44.162 81.911 73 116 20

22:09:33.715 6 1:44.279 81.819 77 117 20

22:11:17.794 7 1:44.079 81.976 66 115 20



L3-30 - Hormoz Foroughi -
22:00:59.988 1 1:45.761 80.672 56 114 20

22:02:45.592 2 1:45.604 80.792 59 117 19

22:07:47.718 3 5:02.126 28.240 56 113 20

22:09:32.934 4 1:45.216 81.090 58 115 20

L3-21 - Jeff Rovinsky -
22:01:07.244 1 1:45.497 80.874 54 89 20

22:02:54.023 2 1:46.779 79.903 39 75 19

L3-29 - Ali -
22:01:00.554 1 1:45.865 80.593 63 102 20

22:04:33.321 2 3:32.767 40.100 55 102 20

L2-28 - Len Renick -
22:02:09.053 1 1:48.991 78.282 48 101 20

22:03:58.311 2 1:49.258 78.090 52 98 20

22:05:46.215 3 1:47.904 79.070 52 100 20

22:07:34.565 4 1:48.350 78.745 55 98 20

22:09:21.571 5 1:47.006 79.734 55 99 20

22:11:11.849 6 1:50.278 77.368 49 99 20

22:13:00.457 7 1:48.608 78.558 51 95 20

22:14:51.084 8 1:50.627 77.124 52 96 20

L3-11 - Ryan Soliman -
22:01:04.751 1 1:47.544 79.335 89 112 20

22:02:53.947 2 1:49.196 78.135 58 114 19

22:04:45.507 3 1:51.560 76.479 98 114 20

L3-39 - yueqi hong -
22:05:39.840 1 1:50.299 77.353 69 102 20

22:07:28.787 2 1:48.947 78.313 79 100 20

22:09:21.052 3 1:52.265 75.999 69 101 20

22:11:13.128 4 1:52.076 76.127 68 102 20

22:13:03.584 5 1:50.456 77.243 8 57 20

22:14:51.783 6 1:48.199 78.855 4 42 20

L2-19 - Taylor Favorite -
22:01:17.670 1 1:49.012 78.267 67 107 20

22:03:06.700 2 1:49.030 78.254 64 107 20

22:04:55.416 3 1:48.716 78.480 63 107 20
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